Ubersicht der Ergebnisse

Landeskurzbahnmeisterschaften 2014 in Hannover, 08./09.11.2014

Name
Fischer, Lina

Fischer, Marie

Heidemann, Johannes
Raap, Christina

Raap, Mareike

Jg M/W Strecke

2001

2001

2000
2001

1995

F

m<

100 F
100 S
200 S
400 F
50 S
200 F
100 F
100 L
400 F
200 F
50B
100 F
50 R
200 R
100 R
100 F
50 R
100 R
200 R

Zeit
01:07,94
01:24,00
03:08,16
05:18,46
00:36,31
02:29,25
01:06,44
01:18,33
05:08,63
02:27,19
00:40,16
01:08,48
00:38,46
02:52,54
01:21,50
01:03,20
00:33,26
01:09,64
02:31,31

Platz Rek

24
18
13
13
18
16
13
18
7
11
27
28
29
15
19
12
6
5
4

PBZ

PBZ

PBZ
PBZ
PBZ
VR
PBZ

PBZ
SBZ
VR
VR

VR
VR



